TRACK & FIELD
Schedule 2026

Indoor Schedule:

January 10" (Saturday) High School Classic (Optional)

January 24" (Saturday) LHSAA Qualifier at LSU

February 7™ (Saturday) LHSAA Last Chance Qualifier at LSU

February 21™ (Saturday) LHSAA Indoor State Championship at LSU (must qualify)

Outdoor Schedule:

March 5" (Thursday) Yellow Jacket Kickoff at Denham Springs High (Varsity)

March 12" (Thursday) Ralph Sellers Eagle Invitational at Live Oak High (Varsity)
March 17" (Tuesday) Denham Springs JV Meet at Denham Springs High (JV)

March 19% (Thursday) Walker Invitational at Walker High (Varsity)

March 24™ (Tuesday) Live Oak JV Meet at Live Oak High (JV)

March 25" (Wednesday) Livingston Parish Championships at Walker High (Varsity)
April 2™ (Thursday) Denham Springs Relays at Denham Springs High (Varsity)

April 9" (Thursday) Easter Classic at Live Oak High (Varsity)

April 14t (Tuesday) Livingston Parish Elementary Championships

April 16™ (Thursday) Grizzly Relays at Catholic-BR (Varsity, has entry standards-times, marks)
April 22" (Wednesday) District Meet at Prairieville High (Varsity)

April 29" (Wednesday) Regional Meet at Zachary High (Varsity Must Qualify)

May 10 (Saturday) LHSAA State Championship at LSU (Varsity Must Qualify)

***Dates and Locations are subject to change. Meets may be added or removed during the
season. Changes will be communicated promptly via Remind. ***




